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主要规格参数

机型

公称力

能力发生点

行程

工作台面积

滑块面积

下料孔

行程速

模高调整行程

调模马达

送料线高度

主机马达

TON

MM

MM

S.P.M

MM

MM

MM

MM

KW

MM

KW

APJ-220

220

3.2

30

150-500

1900x1000

1900x750

1400x300

200

45

机型：

名称：

借通用件登记

描  图

描  校

旧底图总号

底图总号

签  字
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